
Momentum Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: MOM916075SRE1

Standing Offer
Time of use pricing

Pricing Summary*

Supply charge Usage charge Solar feed-in tariff

182.21c

per day
29.96 to 60.96c

per kWh

+0c

per kWh exported

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Estimated cost

Low

1 person

8.6 kWh/day

Medium

2-3 people

14.0 kWh/day

High

4-5+ people

17.8 kWh/day

$2,010 $2,830 $3,420

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode,

with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings.

Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage

may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and

bonuses (no discounts available).

Prices

Supply charge

182.21c per day

Time of use charges

Time of use charges table
Kilowatt hour (kWh) is a unit of measurement for electricity.

1 Jul - 30 Jun

ALL WEEK

Peak time (5:00pm to 8:59pm)

60.96c per kWh

Off-peak time (10:00am to 3:59pm)

29.96c per kWh

Shoulder time (12:00am to 9:59am, 4:00pm to 4:59pm, 9:00pm to 11:59pm)

37.06c per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

0c Rebate per kWh exported

General Feed-In-Tariff

per year



Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

Plan Fees
One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee $63.71
Connection fee

Other fees

Disconnection fee $63.71
Disconnection fee

Reconnection fee $63.71
Reconnection fee

More Info
Contract Details

Effective from

01 Jul 2025

Contract length

No contract term

Contract expiry

The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with your terms and conditions.

Distributor

SA Power Networks

Meter restrictions

Available for premises with a Basic meter, Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

Billing and price details

Billing period

Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available.

Payment options



Paper bill Direct debit Credit card BPAY

Prices are not fixed

We will give you written notice of any variations to rates & charges under your contract in accordance

with applicable legal requirements.

Terms & conditions

Time of use charges are based on Australian Central Standard Time, except when daylight savings

applies in which case interval meters are adjusted to Australian Central Daylight Time, unless

indicated otherwise. Full terms and conditions can be obtained from

www.momentumenergy.com.au/customer-support/terms-and-conditions or by contacting our

Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

Additional fee information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Momentum Energy contact

details

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian

Government website where you

can compare energy plans.

Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/


Momentum Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: MOM916076SRE1

Standing Offer
Time of use pricing with controlled load

Pricing Summary*

Supply

charge

Usage charge Controlled load

usage charge

Solar feed-in

tariff

171.90c

per day
27.55 to

58.55c

per kWh

32.25c

per kWh

+0c

per kWh

exported

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Estimated cost

Low

1 person

8.6 kWh/day

Medium

2-3 people

14.0 kWh/day

High

4-5+ people

17.8 kWh/day

$1,820 $2,550 $3,080

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode,

with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings.

Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage

may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and

bonuses (no discounts available).

Prices

Supply charge

171.90c per day

Time of use charges

Time of use charges table
Kilowatt hour (kWh) is a unit of measurement for electricity.

1 Jul - 30 Jun

ALL WEEK

Peak time (5:00pm to 8:59pm)

58.55c per kWh

Off-peak time (10:00am to 3:59pm)

27.55c per kWh

Shoulder time (12:00am to 9:59am, 4:00pm to 4:59pm, 9:00pm to 11:59pm)

34.65c per kWh

Controlled load usage charge

Possible controlled load charges determined by the energy company

Controlled Load

Separately metered usage. The applicable hours are determined by your distributor

32.25c per kWh

per year



All usage

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

0c Rebate per kWh exported

General Feed-In-Tariff

Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

Plan Fees
One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee $63.71
Connection fee

Other fees

Disconnection fee $63.71
Disconnection fee

Reconnection fee $63.71
Reconnection fee

More Info
Contract Details

Effective from

01 Jul 2025

Contract length

No contract term

Contract expiry

The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with your terms and conditions.

Distributor

SA Power Networks

Meter restrictions



Available for premises with a Basic meter, Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

Billing and price details

Billing period

Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available.

Payment options

Paper bill Direct debit Credit card BPAY

Prices are not fixed

We will give you written notice of any variations to rates & charges under your contract in accordance

with applicable legal requirements.

Terms & conditions

Time of use charges are based on Australian Central Standard Time, except when daylight savings

applies in which case interval meters are adjusted to Australian Central Daylight Time, unless

indicated otherwise. Full terms and conditions can be obtained from

www.momentumenergy.com.au/customer-support/terms-and-conditions or by contacting our

Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

Additional fee information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Momentum Energy contact

details

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian

Government website where you

can compare energy plans.

Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/


Momentum Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: MOM916047SRE1

Standing Offer
Single rate pricing

Pricing Summary*

Supply charge Usage charge Solar feed-in tariff

176.93c

per day
41.33c

per kWh

+0c

per kWh exported

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Estimated cost

Low

1 person

8.6 kWh/day

Medium

2-3 people

14.0 kWh/day

High

4-5+ people

17.8 kWh/day

$1,950 $2,750 $3,330

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode.

Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage

may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and

bonuses (no discounts available).

Prices

Supply charge

176.93c per day

General usage charges

41.33c per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

0c Rebate per kWh exported

General Feed-In-Tariff

Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

Plan Fees
One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee $63.71
Connection fee

per year



Other fees

Disconnection fee $63.71
Disconnection fee

Reconnection fee $63.71
Reconnection fee

More Info
Contract Details

Effective from

01 Jul 2025

Contract length

No contract term

Contract expiry

The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with your terms and conditions.

Distributor

SA Power Networks

Meter restrictions

Available for premises with a Basic meter, Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

Billing and price details

Billing period

Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available.

Payment options

Paper bill Direct debit Credit card BPAY

Prices are not fixed

We will give you written notice of any variations to rates & charges under your contract in accordance

with applicable legal requirements.

Terms & conditions

Time of use charges are based on Australian Central Standard Time, except when daylight savings

applies in which case interval meters are adjusted to Australian Central Daylight Time, unless

indicated otherwise. Full terms and conditions can be obtained from

www.momentumenergy.com.au/customer-support/terms-and-conditions or by contacting our

Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.



Additional fee information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Momentum Energy contact

details

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian

Government website where you

can compare energy plans.

Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/


Momentum Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: MOM916011SRE1

Standing Offer
Single rate pricing with controlled load

Pricing Summary*

Supply

charge

Usage

charge

Controlled load

usage charge

Solar feed-in

tariff

176.79c

per day
40.87c

per kWh

25.57c

per kWh

+0c

per kWh

exported

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Estimated cost

Low

1 person

8.6 kWh/day

Medium

2-3 people

14.0 kWh/day

High

4-5+ people

17.8 kWh/day

$1,790 $2,490 $3,000

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode.

Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage

may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and

bonuses (no discounts available).

Prices

Supply charge

176.79c per day

General usage charges

40.87c per kWh

Controlled load usage charge

Possible controlled load charges determined by the energy company

Controlled Load

Separately metered usage. The applicable hours are determined by your distributor

25.57c per kWh

All usage

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

0c Rebate per kWh exported

General Feed-In-Tariff

Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

per year



Plan Fees
One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee $63.71
Connection fee

Other fees

Disconnection fee $63.71
Disconnection fee

Reconnection fee $63.71
Reconnection fee

More Info
Contract Details

Effective from

01 Jul 2025

Contract length

No contract term

Contract expiry

The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with your terms and conditions.

Distributor

SA Power Networks

Meter restrictions

Available for premises with a Basic meter, Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

Billing and price details

Billing period

Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available.

Payment options

Paper bill Direct debit Credit card BPAY

Prices are not fixed



We will give you written notice of any variations to rates & charges under your contract in accordance

with applicable legal requirements.

Terms & conditions

Time of use charges are based on Australian Central Standard Time, except when daylight savings

applies in which case interval meters are adjusted to Australian Central Daylight Time, unless

indicated otherwise. Full terms and conditions can be obtained from

www.momentumenergy.com.au/customer-support/terms-and-conditions or by contacting our

Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

Additional fee information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Momentum Energy contact

details

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian

Government website where you

can compare energy plans.

Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/


Momentum Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: MOM916064SRE1

Standing Offer
Time of use pricing

Pricing Summary*

Supply charge Usage charge Solar feed-in tariff

180.96c

per day
31.73 to 46.83c

per kWh

+0c

per kWh exported

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Estimated cost

Low

1 person

8.6 kWh/day

Medium

2-3 people

14.0 kWh/day

High

4-5+ people

17.8 kWh/day

$1,990 $2,800 $3,390

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode,

with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings.

Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage

may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and

bonuses (no discounts available).

Prices

Supply charge

180.96c per day

Time of use charges

Time of use charges table
Kilowatt hour (kWh) is a unit of measurement for electricity.

1 Jul - 30 Jun

ALL WEEK

Peak time (6:00am to 9:59am, 4:00pm to 11:59pm)

46.83c per kWh

Off-peak time (10:00am to 3:59pm)

31.73c per kWh

Shoulder time (12:00am to 5:59am)

36.73c per kWh

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

0c Rebate per kWh exported

General Feed-In-Tariff

per year



Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

Plan Fees
One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee $63.71
Connection fee

Other fees

Disconnection fee $63.71
Disconnection fee

Reconnection fee $63.71
Reconnection fee

More Info
Contract Details

Effective from

01 Jul 2025

Contract length

No contract term

Contract expiry

The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with your terms and conditions.

Distributor

SA Power Networks

Meter restrictions

Available for premises with a Basic meter, Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

Billing and price details

Billing period

Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available.

Payment options



Paper bill Direct debit Credit card BPAY

Prices are not fixed

We will give you written notice of any variations to rates & charges under your contract in accordance

with applicable legal requirements.

Terms & conditions

Time of use charges are based on Australian Central Standard Time, except when daylight savings

applies in which case interval meters are adjusted to Australian Central Daylight Time, unless

indicated otherwise. Full terms and conditions can be obtained from

www.momentumenergy.com.au/customer-support/terms-and-conditions or by contacting our

Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

Additional fee information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Momentum Energy contact

details

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian

Government website where you

can compare energy plans.

Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/


Momentum Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: MOM916066SRE1

Standing Offer
Time of use pricing with controlled load

Pricing Summary*

Supply

charge

Usage charge Controlled load

usage charge

Solar feed-in

tariff

180.24c

per day
31.08 to

46.18c

per kWh

26.18c

per kWh

+0c

per kWh

exported

*All prices listed are inclusive of GST except where indicated.

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Estimated cost

Low

1 person

8.6 kWh/day

Medium

2-3 people

14.0 kWh/day

High

4-5+ people

17.8 kWh/day

$1,820 $2,530 $3,050

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode,

with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings.

Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage

may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and

bonuses (no discounts available).

Prices

Supply charge

180.24c per day

Time of use charges

Time of use charges table
Kilowatt hour (kWh) is a unit of measurement for electricity.

1 Jul - 30 Jun

ALL WEEK

Peak time (6:00am to 9:59am, 4:00pm to 11:59pm)

46.18c per kWh

Off-peak time (10:00am to 3:59pm)

31.08c per kWh

Shoulder time (12:00am to 5:59am)

36.08c per kWh

Controlled load usage charge

Possible controlled load charges determined by the energy company

Controlled Load

Separately metered usage. The applicable hours are determined by your distributor

26.18c per kWh

per year



All usage

Solar feed-in tariff

Solar feed-in tariff options

0c Rebate per kWh exported

General Feed-In-Tariff

Government feed-in tariffs available for eligible customers.

Contact energy company for details.

Plan Fees
One off fees

Move-in / new connection fee $63.71
Connection fee

Other fees

Disconnection fee $63.71
Disconnection fee

Reconnection fee $63.71
Reconnection fee

More Info
Contract Details

Effective from

01 Jul 2025

Contract length

No contract term

Contract expiry

The agreement continues until terminated by you or us in accordance with your terms and conditions.

Distributor

SA Power Networks

Meter restrictions



Available for premises with a Basic meter, Smart meter and Smart meter (no communications)

Billing and price details

Billing period

Flexible billing options. Monthly billing available.

Payment options

Paper bill Direct debit Credit card BPAY

Prices are not fixed

We will give you written notice of any variations to rates & charges under your contract in accordance

with applicable legal requirements.

Terms & conditions

Time of use charges are based on Australian Central Standard Time, except when daylight savings

applies in which case interval meters are adjusted to Australian Central Daylight Time, unless

indicated otherwise. Full terms and conditions can be obtained from

www.momentumenergy.com.au/customer-support/terms-and-conditions or by contacting our

Customer Care Team on 1800 SWITCH.

Additional fee information

For information on additional fees, a full schedule of charges is available from

http://www.momentumenergy.com.au/fees

Momentum Energy contact

details

1800 794 824

www.momentumenergy.com.au

Energy Made Easy is an Australian

Government website where you

can compare energy plans.

Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/
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